Exhibit A

Affordable Housing Parcels

Property Address

(1) 105 W. 14th Street

(2) 469 W. 17th Street

(8) 1842 Locust Avenue

(4) 1900 Long Beach Boulevard
(5) 1718 Magnolia Avenue

(6) 1730 Magnolia Avenue

(7) 1732 Magnolia Avenue

(8) 1348 Pacific Avenue

(9) 1339 Pine Avenue

(10) 1411 Pine Avenue
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APN

7269-006-901
7269-037-902
7209-015-900
7209-009-902
7269-037-901
7269-037-903
7269-037-900
7269-005-907
7269-005-906
7269-006-900

Funding
Source

Set-Aside
Housing Bonds
Housing Bonds
Housing Bonds
Housing Bonds
Housing Bonds
Housing Bonds
Housing Bonds
Housing Bonds
Housing Bonds



